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« DECADE o/ Kampy Holsteins

PRICE LIST

Name of Animal

VZ-K Unstsopabull MJ-Red
Blackjack Choice

Kampy Alt Attitude-Red-ET
Kampy Hulu Astonish-ET *RC
Hilrose Alph Adrenaline-Red
Hilrose Altude Always-Red
Hilrose Alpha Atomic *RC
Danielle-L Analyst Annie-Red
Inspiration Impact

Kampy Homecoming Impression
Fresh Cow Group

Kampy Dropbox Starlight-ET
Kampy Dropbox Gossip
Kampy Mystic Crush Gracie
Kampy Perennial Giggle
Kampy Dropbox Giggles
Kampy Eye Candy Gallop
Kampy Eye Candy Gravy
Electras Eye Candy Essentric-ET
Batons Doorman Bonnie-ET
Kampy Dropbox Berkley
Kampy Goldwyn Adele-ET
Kampy Amaethon Malt

VZ-K Architct Bling-Red-ET
Banff Choice

VZ-K Showtime Brittany-ET *RC
VZ-K Doral Bloom *RC

VZ-K Bling Bling-Red-ET
VZ-K Basket Case-Red-ET
VZ-K Styleleader Blush *RC
VZ-K Advent Brooklyn-Red-ET
VZ-K Altitude Bliss-Red-ET
VZ-K Barnyard Tango-Red-ET
VZ-K Backyard Tango-Red-ET
VZ-K Latenit Badgirl-Red-ET *PO
VZ-K Analyst Belief-Red
Kampy Homecoming Brenda
Kampy Styleleader Luna-Red
Kampy Rager CC-Red

Kampy Analyst Cassie-Red
Kampy Rompen Chill-Red
Cozumel IVF Session

Wilstar Heatwave Dolly-Red *PO
Ladinostar Heatwv Lass-Red
Ladinostar Luxurious-Red-ET
Kampy Rompen Lips-Red *PO
Kampy Altitude Olivia-ET *RC
Kampy Homecoming Chaos
Kampy Rifle Hope-ET *RC
Kampy Eye Candy Sparkles
Kampy Yeti Snowball
The-Yoders Alyop Yahtzee-ET
Kampy Luster Sydney *PO

Ms Alpha Betty-ET

Wilstar Maximum Bree *RC
Wilstar Style LD Diamond
Kampy Unix Tarty

Kampy Mystic Crush JJ
Kampy Rebel Alliance
Avenger x Brittany Embryos
Epiphany x Brittany Embryos

Age

Summer Yearling
Spring Calf

2 Year Old
Winter Calf
Summer Yearling
3 Year Old
Winter Calf
Summer Jr 2
Group of 4 cows
Fall Calf

Group of 5 cows
2 Year Old

2 Year Old

2 Year Old

Fall Calf

Winter Yearling
Summer Yearling
Fall Calf

Winter Calf

Fall Calf
Summer Yearling
2 Year Old

2 Year Old

Fall Calf
Summer Calf

2 Year Old
Winter Calf

2 Year Old

2 Year Old

Fall Calf

Winter Yearling
Spring Calf

Fall Yearling
Winter Yearling
Winter Yearling

2 Year Old
Summer Yearling
Spring Yearling

3 Year Old

2 Year Old
Spring Yearling

Fall Calf
Summer Yearling
4 Year Old
Winter Calf
Fall Calf
Spring Yearling
Winter Yearling
Fall Yearling
Fall Yearling
Spring Calf
Fall Calf

2 Year Old
Spring Calf
Summer Jr 2
Winter Yearling
Spring Yearling
Spring Calf
3#1's

2#1's

Price

10,000
8000
7500
3000
6500
7500
2500
4500
3800 x4
3200
3500 x5
3200
5000
5000
4000
4000
6500
3200
4800
4000
4000
5000
3500
5000
2500
4500
3200
3500
3500
1800
2500
4000
2500
3200
2000
3500
3500
3000
4000
4000
3000
500
3800
2600
3500
2500
3500
2800
4000
3500
3000
4000
3000
3500
1700
4500
2000
2500
2200
800 x3
800 x2



